https://menulist.menu
480 King Carter DrVA 224802008, Irvington, United States
(+1)8044384457 - https:/lwww.tidesinn.com/chesapeake-restaurant-terrace/

The place from Irvington offers 224 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $47.8. What User likes
about Chesapeake:

We celebrated our anniversary and could not have found a better place to celebrate. Every minute was pleasant
and special. We plan to spend the weekend at Tides Inn next year for our anniversary. read more. When the
weather is pleasant you can also eat outside, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with
wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. The Chesapeake originating from Irvington serves various fine seafood
meals, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially large variety of beers from the region
and the world that are definitely worth a try. Furthermore, you'll find fine American dishes, like for instance
burgers and grilled meat on the menu, There are also tasty South American menus in the menu.
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Chesapealie Menu

Main courses
CRAB

Snacks

FALL SUCCOTASH $6.0

Toast

SEASONAL TOAST $12.0

Breakfast

AMERICAN BREAKFAST $20.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
Chicken
CHICKEN WAFFLES $28.0

Specialli

SUNRISE SANDWICH* $14.0

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

CHEESE PLATE $18.0
Indian
FRIED OKRA $11.0

Soups & Salads

STRAWBERRY BEET SALAD $14.0

Omelettes

FARMER'S OMELETTE

énsaladas - Salate

SIERRA NEVADA

Tunch Special

SHRIMP MUSSELS

Vegetables

CREAM OF PEA SOUP

[ ]
Tes Poissons
PAN-ROASTED HALIBUT

Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

Brealfast Menu

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Tirst Course

CHARRED OCTOPUS SALAD

Root s Juices

ORANGE YOU GLAD

White Wines
SHAW SMITH CHARDONNAY
Signature Cocklails

TIDES SUNSET

$17.0

$7.0

$32.0

$12.0

$38.0

$5.0

$14.0

$12.0

$13.0

$85.0

$14.0
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Half Bottles

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT

CHAMPAGNE NV $14.0
PASTRY OF THE DAY $5.0

Heavenly Omelettes

BISCUITS GRAVY $16.0

fiaw Bar

LOCAL OYSTERS*

Champagne and Sparkiling

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

YELLOW LABEL NV $140.0
Non-dlcoholic Cocktails
GINGER MINT JULEP $13.0
Beer - Draught

GUINNESS STOUT $7.0
Beer Tist

BECKS NON-ALCOHOLIC $6.0
Bottles of Wine & Water
BOTTLE OF WINE

Griddles

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $15.0

Starters & Soups

RAPPAHANNOCK FRIED OYSTERS

Brealkfast Side Orders

GRITS
(] Y O

Te Petit Déjeuner
STEEL CUT IRISH OATMEAL $11.0
ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES $8.0
lesplats
FAROE ISLAND SALMON $34.0

[} [}
Juice & Smoothies
JUICE OF THE DAY $7.0
Tirst Ravors
SHE-CRAB SOUP $14.0
Creations
BAKED EGGS $12.0
Sushi
CRAB ROLL $18.0

Soups, Salads & fippelizers

ROASTED SQUASH APPLE SOUP  $10.0

Sea Enlrées

PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS OR

TOEU $36.0
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CHEESECAKE

Tied Wine Selections

OPUS ONE RED BLEND 2012 $380.0

Tuncheon Ttems

SEASONAL PASTA $26.0

Worning Drinks

SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY $9.0

Frutti Di Mare | Seafood

CATCH OF THE DAY

Sonoma Coast

FLOWERS 2015 $104.0
Stag s leap District

CHIMNEY ROCK 2014 $61.0
Vegetarian: Starter

CORN FRITTERS $12.0
Botiled Selections

EL GUAPO IPA $8.0
Eggs Eamp;amp; Omelettes
FARM FRESH EGGS $4.0

{ocal Virginia Craft Beer on
Tap Pint

DEVILS BACKBONE 8 POINT IPA $8.0

Chef 3 Seasonal Menu

CITRUS GLAZED DUCK CONFIT $36.0

New World - ied Wine

BROWNE FAMILY VINEYARDS $60.0

Tides Inn Specialties

CHESAPEAKE BAY BENEDICT* $20.0

Organic/Biodynamic Red &
White

EVESHAM WOOD PINOT NOIR

2016 $55.0
Side Saddle

GARDEN GREENS $11.0
Tide Specialties

CIOPPINO $24.0
Meat Eamp; Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $6.0
Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $16.0

lager Beers

SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER $7.0
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Jump-Starters

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES $11.0

Crafts, Imports & Domestics

SHOCK TOP $8.0

Brunch fite éntrees

CHESAPEAKE CRAB CAKE $18.0
[ ] [ ]

Briazz Sandwiches

SOUTHERN BELLE $13.0
[ ]

Swizzle Throwback

PORK TOMAHAWK CHOP $46.0

AMERICAN

CAESAR SALAD $12.0

CHOPPED SALAD $16.0

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $22.0

FISH AND CHIPS $22.0

GOOSE ISLAND IPA $7.0

HEINEKEN $7.0

Beers

MICHELOB ULTRA $6.0

o

TORPEDO

BLUE MOON $7.0
STEAK EGGS $36.0
SHRIMP GRITS $24.0
Draft Beers

MOTHERSHIP CREAM ALE $8.0
YUENGLING $8.0

ﬂ. ’g (] (] /ﬂ. ’gm
CRISTOM VINEYARD PINOT GRIS
2016

J PINOT GRIS 2017 $60.0

{and Entrées

GRASSFED BEEF TENDERLOIN

$52.0

FILET $42.0

VIRGINIA BEEF STEAK $46.0

Syrah/Shiraz

KRUPP BROTHERS BLACK BART $150.0

SYRAH 2013 ’

ERIC KENT BIG BOY BLEND $72.0

SYRAH 2012 ]
()

Meritage & Blend

SPRING VALLEY VINEYARD

URIAH 2013 $102.0

A.A. BADENHORST RED BLEND $82.0

2012

Uncategorized
SMOKED FAROE ISLAND SALMON $17.0
CORN BREAD WAFFLES $15.0
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[}
fippetizers
BAKED OYSTERS
CORNMEAL CRUSTED POINT

JUDITH CALAMARI $14.0
FRIED OYSTERS

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $18.0
VIRGINIA CLUB $14.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
CRAFT BLOODY MARY BAR $9.0
ARTISAN MIMOSA $9.0
MELON MARGARITA $13.0
NICKEL AND NICKEL HARRIS

VINEYARD 2012 $135.0
EMMOLO MERLOT 2015 $60.0
LAND OF SAINTS 2014 $56.0

Riesling

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE EROICA

2014 $54.0
DR. LOOSEN 2016 $56.0
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE SAINT $52.0
M 2014 :
[ ] Y4 [ ]
Sommelier's Selection
DARIOUSH WINERY DARIUS 1I $325.0
2012
QUINTESSA RED BLEND 2012 $260.0

CONTINUUM RED BLEND 2013 $417.0

JUSTIN ISOSCELES RESERVE
2011

Dishes are prepared with
FRUIT

WE HAVE

TOMATOES

CORN

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

SPRING SALAD

FALL FRUIT SALAD

ROASTED PERSIMMON BURRATA
SIDE SALAD

Rose
RUINART BRUT ROSE NV
PLANETA 2016

SOKOL BLOSSER DUNDEE HILLS
2018

FLEUR DE MER 2017

THURSTON WOLFE LEMBERGER
ROSE 2016

Sauvignon Blanc/Chenin
Blanc

ERIC KENT CUVEE RENEE 2015
THREE BROOMS 2017
TEXTBOOK 2017

FREEMARK ABBEY SAUVIGNON
2018

SPOTTSWOOD VINEYARD 2015

$165.0

$5.0

$12.0
$14.0
$14.0
$16.0

$5.0

$148.0

$47.0
$51.0
$56.0

$60.0

$78.0
$60.0
$62.0

$55.0

$95.0
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CHALKHILL SAUVIGNON BLANC
2014

Champagne & Sparkling

MOET CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL
ROSE, CHAMPAGNE NV

SEGURA VIUDAS RESERVE BRUT
CAVA NV

LUC BELAIRE RARE BRUT NV $85.0

MOET AND CHANDON DOM
PERIGNON 2009

MOET AND BRUT IMPERIAL NV $98.0

GRAHAM BECK BLANC DE BLANC
BRUT 2012

GATINOIS GRAND CRU ROSE NV  $112.0

Pinot Noir
BELLE GLOS LAS ALTURAS 2015 $90.0
RESONANCE VINEYARD 2014 $140.0
MAUDE 2014 $65.0
DAVIS BYNUM JANES VINEYARD

$54.0

$18.0

$15.0

$350.0

$80.0

2013 $75.0
FLOWERS SEA VIEW RIDGE $150.0
ESTATE VINEYARD 2014

BELLE GLOS CLARK AND $68.0
TELEPHONE 2015

JOSEPH PHELPS FREESTONE $110.0
VINEYARD 2014

Cabernet Sauvignon

OBERON VINEYARD 2016 $55.0
FERRARI-CARANO 2013 $100.0
SILVERADO VINEYARD 2013 $98.0
GROTH VINEYARDS 2013 $120.0
JOEL GOTT 13 2013 $135.0
ELIZABETH SPENCER 2015 $95.0

STAG 'S LEAP ARTEMIS 2015

Whites & Rosé

J CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY
2017

HENDRY UNOAKED

CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY 2015

TRAMIN PINOT GRIGIO,
SUDTIROL-ALTO ADIGE, ITALY
2015

ROSEMONT WINERY VIRGINIA
WHITE BLOCK A 2018

RANGA RANGA SAUVIGNON
BLANC 2017

2016 S.A. PRUM RIESLING
SORIN ROSE TERRA AMATA 2018

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

SPICY TUNA

OYSTERS

SALAD

SOuUP

DESSERTS

FILET

Side dishes

SEASONAL FRUIT BERRIES
SMITHFIELD HAM STEAK
APPLE CIDER BACON
CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE
STONE GROUND GRITS
BOWL OF CEREAL WITH MILK
BLT SLAW

$160.0

$15.0

$15.0

$11.0

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0
$12.0

$14.0
$8.0
$6.0
$6.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
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CAULINI $7.0 INKBERRY SHIRAZ CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, NEW SOUTH WALES $10.0
2013
Starters RUTHERFORD RCH MERLOT 2015 $13.0
DUTCH BABY $18.0 CANTENA APPELLATION LA $13.0
BLUEBERRY DOUGHNUTS $12.0 CONSULTA MALBEC 2016
SEAFOOD PLATTER $40.0 CHATEAU TIMBERLAY, $13.0
SUPERIEUR, BORDEAUX 2013
LOCAL OYSTERS
ROSEMONT VIRGINIARED WINE o o
THE FARM HOUSE BURGER* $18.0 NV :
STEAK FRITES* $28.0 BRECA GARNACHA DE FUEGO
2017 $11.0
PAN-ROASTED ROSEMARY $22.0
CHICKEN BREAST :
[ ] [ ] [}
OLD BAY FRIES $5.0 Virginia White
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS $8.0 BARBOURSVILLE VINEYARDS $62.0

RESERVE CHARDONNAY NV

CHARDONEL 2015 ’

DUCKHORN MIGRATION 2015 $78.0 GOOD LUCK FOUR BLONDES 2016 $50.0
NICKEL NICKEL TRUCHARD 2015 $110.0 VINEYARD CHARDONNAY 2016 '
JORDAN WINERY 2014 $81.0 LAKE ANNA VINEYARDS SUNSET o, o
BLUSH NV
ORO BELLO 2016 $56.0
PRINCE MICHEL VINEYARDS $42.0
DUCKHORN CHARDONNAY, NAPA o, o CHARDONNAY 2012 '
VALLEY 2017 '
INGLESIDE VINEYARDS PINOT $50.0
HAMILTON RUSSELL 2016 $94.0 GRIGIO 2016 :
FABLE VINEYARDS 2015 $55.0 ANKIDA RIDGE CHARDONNAY $45.0
STAG 'S LEAP KARIA $80.0 JEFEERSON VINEYARDS $56.0
RESERVE CHARDONNAY 2016 :
Bed LINDEN VINEYARDS LINDEN
HARDSCRABBLE CHARDONNAY  $82.0
IMAGERY CABERNET 2017 $13.0 2015
MICHAEL DAVID INCOGNITO 2017 $12.0 RAPPAHANNOCK VINEYARD $52.0
CHARDONNAY 2015
ARUNDELL CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, WILLIAMSBURG, $11.0 .
VIRGINIA 2014 ‘Virguua Red
ELOUAN, PINOT NOIR, OREGON ¢, BARBOURSVILLE VINEYARDS
2015 RESERVE BARBERA VINTAGE $50.0

2015
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BARBOURSVILLE VINEYARDS
RESERVE CABERNET FRANC 2015

GOOD LUCK CELLARS
CHAMBOURCIN 2015

GOOD LUCK CELLARS
INHERITAGE 2013

WILLIAMSBURG WINERY VIRGINIA
CLARET 2011

THISTLE GATE VINEYARD TARTAN
RED CHAMBOURCIN NV

ANKIDA RIDGE VINEYARDS PINOT
NOIR 2014

CHRYSALIS VINEYARDS NORTON
ESTATE RED 2014

GLEN MANOR VINEYARDS ST.
RUTH RED BLEND 2013

JEFFERSON VINEYARDS PETIT
VERDOT 2014

JEFFERSON VINEYARDS
CABERNET FRANC 2015

$52.0

$62.0

$70.0

$50.0

$60.0

$68.0

$44.0

$85.0

$50.0

$60.0

iy

ORPED

LINDEN VINEYARDS CLARET 2015 $55.0
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TORPEDO

Chesapealse

480 King Carter DrvA Opening Hours:
224802008, Irvington, Monday 07:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 17:00-
United States 21:00
Tuesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-14:00
17:00-21:00
Wednesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-14:00
17:00-21:00
Thursday 07:00-11:00 11:00-14:00
17:00-21:00
Friday 07:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 17:00-
21:00




Saturday 07:00-11:00 11:00-14:00
17:00-21:00

WW%W 07:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 17:00-
0
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